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21 May 2016, Saturday

13:00-17:00
22 May 2016, Sunday
10:00-13:00
14:00-17:00
23 May 2016, Monday
10:00-13:00
13:00

14:00-17:00
17:30

24 May 2016, Tuesday

10:00

10:20

14:00
14:20

04:00

03:00
03:00

03:00

03:00

25 May 2016, Wednesday

09:30
09:50
10:30
10:50
11:30
11:50
12:10
12:50
13:30-14:30

14:30
14:50
15:35
16:20
17:05

01:00

European Target Championships 2016

AGB (EURO16)

Nottingham, GBR, From 21-05-2016 to 30-05-2016

Schedule

Unofficial Practice (PM Only)
Unofficial Practice

Unofficial Practice
Session 1
Session 2

Official Practice
RW/CM

Team Captains Meeting
RM /CW

Opening Ceremony

Qualification Rounds
Qualification RW /CM
3 Practice Ends
Qualification RW / CM
Qualification RM / CW
3 Practice Ends
Qualification RM / CW

Individual Matches
3 Practice Ends
1/48: RM

3 Practice Ends
1/24: CW, RM

3 Practice Ends
1/48: CM, RW

3 Practice Ends
1/24: CM, RW

Lunch Break

Team Matches

3 Practice Ends

1/8: CW, RM

1/8: CM, RW

1/4: CM, CW, RM, RW
1/2: CM, CW, RM, RW

Version 1.4

1/3
v

7] —. ‘Eﬁ{"mwnum T

280 @ Thgm

HEVERY
ROAD
e, 1ORIO

" LOTTERY

FUNDED | Uk sport

lenseo

Scheduler - 20160517.100300 UTC (v. 1.4)



EUROPEAN |/

Q Zh
ARCHERY ~_J

‘,) CHAMPIONSHIP _,..,,,,!,
NOTTINGHAM « 2016 ourope

‘wassocunonw The Nottingham Building Society

26 May 2016, Thursday

09:30
09:50
10:30
11:10
11:50
12:30-13:30 01:00

13:30
13:50
14:20
14:50

16:00
16:20
17:00
17:40

27 May 2016, Friday

09:30
09:50
10:30
11:10
11:50
12:30

28 May 2016, Saturday

11:00
11:25
11:50
12:15
12:40
13:00-14:30 01:30

14:30
14:55

15:20
15:35
15:50
16:05
16:20

European Target Championships 2016

AGB (EUROL16)
Nottingham, GBR, From 21-05-2016 to 30-05-2016

Individual Matches

3 Practice Ends

1/16: CM, CW, RM, RW
1/8: CM, CW, RM, RW
1/4: CM, CW, RM, RW
1/2: CM, CW, RM, RW

Lunch Break

Team Matches
3 practice ends
1/8: CX, RX
1/4: CX, RX
1/2: CX, RX

Continental Qualifying Tournament
3 Practice Ends

1/48: RM (inc Byes)

1/24: RM, RW 3 Practice ends

1/24: RM, RW

Continental Qualifying Tournament
3 Practice Ends

1/16: RM, RW

1/8: RM, RW

1/4: RM, RW

1/2: RM, RW

All Finals: RM, RW

Team Matches

Bronze: Compound Women Team
Gold: Compound Women Team
Bronze: Compound Men Team
Gold: Compound Men Team
Awards for CM/CW Team Events

Lunch Break

Bronze: Compound Mixed Team

Gold: Compound Mixed Team

Individual Matches

Bronze: Compound Women

Gold: Compound Women

Bronze: Compound Men

Gold: Compound Men

Awards for CX and CM/CW Individual Events
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29 May 2016, Sunday

11:00

11:25

11:50

12:15

12:40
13:00-14:30 01:30
14:30

14:55

15:20
15:35
15:50
16:05
16:20

European Target Championships 2016

AGB (EUROL16)
Nottingham, GBR, From 21-05-2016 to 30-05-2016

Team Matches

Bronze: Recurve Women Team
Gold: Recurve Women Team
Bronze: Recurve Men Team

Gold: Recurve Men Team

Awards for RM/RW Team Events

Lunch Break

Bronze: Recurve Mixed Team

Gold: Recurve Mixed Team

Individual Matches

Bronze: Recurve Women

Gold: Recurve Women

Bronze: Recurve Men

Gold: Recurve Men

Awards for RX and RM/RW Individual Events

Closing Banquet
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